MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
n	 All 316 SS wetted components for superior durability, efficiency, and performance over a wide
 variety of applications.
n	 Rugged NEMA motor mounting with oversized ball bearings ensure long operating life in the
 toughest jobs. Heavy-duty motor bearing not required.
n	 Silicon Carbide/Carbon/EPDM/SS mechanical seal for superior sealing of motor to water.
n	 In-line suction and discharge with round ANSI flanges fit widest range of applications and
 provide convenient, compact installation.
n	 NEMA ODP, TEFC, 1-ph or 3-ph with premium efficiency options available.
Water Supply and Pressure Boosting
n	 Pressure boosting in buildings, hotels, residences
n	 Booster stations
n	 Pump packages
Water Treatment
n	 Filtration systems
n	 Reverse osmosis systems
Light Industry
n	 Commercial washers
n	 Firefighting system pumps
n	 Car wash systems
n	 Standard 316 SS hydraulics
n	 Up to 60 gpm, 750' tdh / 14 m3/h, 23 bar flow and head capacities
n	 360 psi (230 psi oval flange) / 26 bar (16 bar oval flange) maximum working pressure
n	 -15 °C to 120 °C / -5 °F to 250 °F liquid temperature range
n	 Clockwise rotation
n	 Round ANSI flanged discharge / suction ports; available options for oval / Victaulic connections
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
Irrigation and Agriculture
n	 Drip irrigation
n	 Sprinkler irrigation
Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning (HVAC)
n	 Cooling towers
n	 Temperature control
n	 Refrigeration
n	 Heating systems
n	 Boiler feed
n	 Water recirculation
2
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
3VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE
3
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
3VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE POWER
4
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
5VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE
5
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
5VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE POWER
6
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE
7
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR 60 HZPERFORMANCE POWER
8
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
m
10 15 (m3/h)0 5
U.S. gpm
0 80604020
0
100
500
400
300
200
600
700
800
900
ft
3VR
5VR
9VR
60 HZ FAMILY CURVES
Connection Type (F = Round Flange, T = Oval Flange, V = Victaulic)
Pump Staging (2 – 15)
Franklin Pump Series
Nominal Flow (3 = 13 gpm, 5 = 22 gpm, 9 = 40 gpm)
Motor Efficiency (P = Premium)
Phase/Voltage (1 = Single-Phase 115/230, 3 = Three-Phase 230/460, 5 = Three-Phase 575)
Enclosure (D = Open Drip Proof, T = Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled)
Motor HP (07 = 3/4, 1 = 1.0, 15 = 1.5, 2 = 2.0, 3 = 3.0, 5 = 5.0, 75 = 7.5, 10 = 10.0)
Product Material (N = 316 SS)
9 V R 1 0 F - 6 0 N 7 5 D 3 *
9
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
3VR F-FITTED SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
3VR F-FITTED THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
208-230/460
9143200302 3VR2F-60N07D3 76 9145200302 3VR2F-60N07T3 76
3 1 .75 9143200303 3VR3F-60N1D3 81 9145200303 3VR3F-60N1T3 80
4 1.5 1.1 9143200304 3VR4F-60N15D3 87 9145200304 3VR4F-60N15T3 85
5 1.5 1.1 9143200305 3VR5F-60N15D3 89 9145200305 3VR5F-60N15T3 87
6 2 1.5 9143200306 3VR6F-60N2D3 94 9145200306 3VR6F-60N2T3 95
7 3 2.2 9143200307 3VR7F-60N3D3 122 9145200307 3VR7F-60N3T3 127
8 3 2.2 9143200308 3VR8F-60N3D3 123 9145200308 3VR8F-60N3T3 128
9 3 2.2 9143200309 3VR9F-60N3D3 126 9145200309 3VR9F-60N3T3 131
10 5 3.7 9143200310 3VR10F-60N5D3 163 9145200310 3VR10F-60N5T3 158
11 5 3.7 9143200311 3VR11F-60N5D3 164 9145200311 3VR11F-60N5T3 159
12 5 3.7 9143200312 3VR12F-60N5D3 166 9145200312 3VR12F-60N5T3 161
13 5 3.7 9143200313 3VR13F-60N5D3 168 9145200313 3VR13F-60N5T3 163
14 5 3.7 9143200314 3VR14F-60N5D3 169 9145200314 3VR14F-60N5T3 164
15 5 3.7 9143200315 3VR15F-60N5D3 170 9145200315 3VR15F-60N5T3 165
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
10
5 3.7 208-230/460
9144200310 3VR10F-60N5D3P 152 9146200310 3VR10F-60N5T3P 162
11 9144200311 3VR11F-60N5D3P 153 9146200311 3VR11F-60N5T3P 163
12 9144200312 3VR12F-60N5D3P 155 9146200312 3VR12F-60N5T3P 165
13 9144200313 3VR13F-60N5D3P 157 9146200313 3VR13F-60N5T3P 167
14 9144200314 3VR14F-60N5D3P 158 9146200314 3VR14F-60N5T3P 168
15 9144200315 3VR15F-60N5D3P 159 9146200315 3VR15F-60N5T3P 169
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
115/230
9141200302 3VR2F-60N07D1 82 9142200302 3VR2F-60N07T1 84
3 1 .75 9141200303 3VR3F-60N1D1 88 9142200303 3VR3F-60N1T1 93
4 1.5 1.1 9141200304 3VR4F-60N15D1 89 9142200304 3VR4F-60N15T1 98
5 1.5 1.1 9141200305 3VR5F-60N15D1 91 9142200305 3VR5F-60N15T1 100
6 2 1.5 9141200306 3VR6F-60N2D1 105 9142200306 3VR6F-60N2T1 113
7 3 2.2 9141200307 3VR7F-60N3D1 135 9142200307 3VR7F-60N3T1 135
8 3 2.2 9141200308 3VR8F-60N3D1 136 9142200308 3VR8F-60N3T1 136
9 3 2.2
230
9141200309 3VR9F-60N3D1 139 9142200309 3VR9F-60N3T1 139
10 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9142200310 3VR10F-60N5T1 190
11 5 3.7 9142200311 3VR11F-60N5T1 191
12 5 3.7 9142200312 3VR12F-60N5T1 193
13 5 3.7 9142200313 3VR13F-60N5T1 195
14 5 3.7 9142200314 3VR14F-60N5T1 196
15 5 3.7 9142200315 3VR15F-60N5T1 197
10
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
3VR F-FITTED THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
575
9147200302 3VR2F-60N07T5 76
N/A N/A N/A
3 1 .75 9147200303 3VR3F-60N1T5 80
4 1.5 1.1 9147200304 3VR4F-60N15T5 86
5 1.5 1.1 9147200305 3VR5F-60N15T5 88
6 2 1.5 9147200306 3VR6F-60N2T5 96
7 3 2.2 9147200307 3VR7F-60N3T5 127
8 3 2.2 9147200308 3VR8F-60N3T5 128
9 3 2.2 9147200309 3VR9F-60N3T5 131
10 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148200310 3VR10F-60N5T5P 162
11 5 3.7 9148200311 3VR11F-60N5T5P 163
12 5 3.7 9148200312 3VR12F-60N5T5P 165
13 5 3.7 9148200313 3VR13F-60N5T5P 167
14 5 3.7 9148200314 3VR14F-60N5T5P 168
15 5 3.7 9148200315 3VR15F-60N5T5P 169
3VR T-FITTED* SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
208-230/460
9143100302 3VR2T-60N07D3 76 9145100302 3VR2T-60N07T3 76
3 1 .75 9143100303 3VR3T-60N1D3 81 9145100303 3VR3T-60N1T3 80
4 1.5 1.1 9143100304 3VR4T-60N15D3 87 9145100304 3VR4T-60N15T3 85
5 1.5 1.1 9143100305 3VR5T-60N15D3 89 9145100305 3VR5T-60N15T3 87
6 2 1.5 9143100306 3VR6T-60N2D3 94 9145100306 3VR6T-60N2T3 95
7 3 2.2 9143100307 3VR7T-60N3D3 122 9145100307 3VR7T-60N3T3 127
8 3 2.2 9143100308 3VR8T-60N3D3 123 9145100308 3VR8T-60N3T3 128
9 3 2.2 9143100309 3VR9T-60N3D3 126 9145100309 3VR9T-60N3T3 131
10 5 3.7 9143100310 3VR10T-60N5D3 163 9145100310 3VR10T-60N5T3 158
Stages HP kW Voltage
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
10 5 3.7 208-230/460 9144100310 3VR10T-60N5D3P 152 9146100310 3VR10T-60N5T3P 162
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
115/230
9141100302 3VR2T-60N07D1 82 9142100302 3VR2T-60N07T1 84
3 1 .75 9141100303 3VR3T-60N1D1 88 9142100303 3VR3T-60N1T1 93
4 1.5 1.1 9141100304 3VR4T-60N15D1 89 9142100304 3VR4T-60N15T1 98
5 1.5 1.1 9141100305 3VR5T-60N15D1 91 9142100305 3VR5T-60N15T1 100
6 2 1.5 9141100306 3VR6T-60N2D1 105 9142100306 3VR6T-60N2T1 113
7 3 2.2 9141100307 3VR7T-60N3D1 135 9142100307 3VR7T-60N3T1 135
8 3 2.2 9141100308 3VR8T-60N3D1 136 9142100308 3VR8T-60N3T1 136
9 3 2.2 230 9141100309 3VR9T-60N3D1 139 9142100309 3VR9T-60N3T1 139
10 5 3.7 N/A N/A N/A 9142100310 3VR10T-60N5T1 190
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
3VR T-FITTED* THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
11
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
575
9147100302 3VR2T-60N07T5 76
N/A N/A N/A
3 1 .75 9147100303 3VR3T-60N1T5 80
4 1.5 1.1 9147100304 3VR4T-60N15T5 86
5 1.5 1.1 9147100305 3VR5T-60N15T5 88
6 2 1.5 9147100306 3VR6T-60N2T5 96
7 3 2.2 9147100307 3VR7T-60N3T5 127
8 3 2.2 9147100308 3VR8T-60N3T5 128
9 3 2.2 9147100309 3VR9T-60N3T5 131
10 5 3.7 N/A N/A N/A 9148100310 3VR10T-60N5T5P 162
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
3VR T-FITTED* THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
3VR V-FITTED* SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
115/230
9141300302 3VR2V-60N07D1 82 9142300302 3VR2V-60N07T1 84
3 1 .75 9141300303 3VR3V-60N1D1 88 9142300303 3VR3V-60N1T1 93
4 1.5 1.1 9141300304 3VR4V-60N15D1 89 9142300304 3VR4V-60N15T1 98
5 1.5 1.1 9141300305 3VR5V-60N15D1 91 9142300305 3VR5V-60N15T1 100
6 2 1.5 9141300306 3VR6V-60N2D1 105 9142300306 3VR6V-60N2T1 113
7 3 2.2 9141300307 3VR7V-60N3D1 135 9142300307 3VR7V-60N3T1 135
8 3 2.2 9141300308 3VR8V-60N3D1 136 9142300308 3VR8V-60N3T1 136
9 3 2.2
230
9141300309 3VR9V-60N3D1 139 9142300309 3VR9V-60N3T1 139
10 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9142300310 3VR10V-60N5T1 190
11 5 3.7 9142300311 3VR11V-60N5T1 191
12 5 3.7 9142300312 3VR12V-60N5T1 193
13 5 3.7 9142300313 3VR13V-60N5T1 195
14 5 3.7 9142300314 3VR14V-60N5T1 196
15 5 3.7 9142300315 3VR15V-60N5T1 197
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
12
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
575
9147300302 3VR2V-60N07T5 76
N/A N/A N/A
3 1 .75 9147300303 3VR3V-60N1T5 80
4 1.5 1.1 9147300304 3VR4V-60N15T5 86
5 1.5 1.1 9147300305 3VR5V-60N15T5 88
6 2 1.5 9147300306 3VR6V-60N2T5 96
7 3 2.2 9147300307 3VR7V-60N3T5 127
8 3 2.2 9147300308 3VR8V-60N3T5 128
9 3 2.2 9147300309 3VR9V-60N3T5 131
10 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148300310 3VR10V-60N5T5P 162
11 5 3.7 9148300311 3VR11V-60N5T5P 163
12 5 3.7 9148300312 3VR12V-60N5T5P 165
13 5 3.7 9148300313 3VR13V-60N5T5P 167
14 5 3.7 9148300314 3VR14V-60N5T5P 168
15 5 3.7 9148300315 3VR15V-60N5T5P 169
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
3VR V-FITTED* THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 .55
208-230/460
9143300302 3VR2V-60N07D3 76 9145300302 3VR2V-60N07T3 76
3 1 .75 9143300303 3VR3V-60N1D3 81 9145300303 3VR3V-60N1T3 80
4 1.5 1.1 9143300304 3VR4V-60N15D3 87 9145300304 3VR4V-60N15T3 85
5 1.5 1.1 9143300305 3VR5V-60N15D3 89 9145300305 3VR5V-60N15T3 87
6 2 1.5 9143300306 3VR6V-60N2D3 94 9145300306 3VR6V-60N2T3 95
7 3 2.2 9143300307 3VR7V-60N3D3 122 9145300307 3VR7V-60N3T3 127
8 3 2.2 9143300308 3VR8V-60N3D3 123 9145300308 3VR8V-60N3T3 128
9 3 2.2 9143300309 3VR9V-60N3D3 126 9145300309 3VR9V-60N3T3 131
10 5 3.7 9143300310 3VR10V-60N5D3 163 9145300310 3VR10V-60N5T3 158
11 5 3.7 9143300311 3VR11V-60N5D3 164 9145300311 3VR11V-60N5T3 159
12 5 3.7 9143300312 3VR12V-60N5D3 166 9145300312 3VR12V-60N5T3 161
13 5 3.7 9143300313 3VR13V-60N5D3 168 9145300313 3VR13V-60N5T3 163
14 5 3.7 9143300314 3VR14V-60N5D3 169 9145300314 3VR14V-60N5T3 164
15 5 3.7 9143300315 3VR15V-60N5D3 170 9145300315 3VR15V-60N5T3 165
Stages HP kw Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
10
5 3.7 208-230/460
9144300310 3VR10V-60N5D3P 152 9146300310 3VR10V-60N5T3P 162
11 9144300311 3VR11V-60N5D3P 153 9146300311 3VR11V-60N5T3P 163
12 9144300312 3VR12V-60N5D3P 155 9146300312 3VR12V-60N5T3P 165
13 9144300313 3VR13V-60N5D3P 157 9146300313 3VR13V-60N5T3P 167
14 9144300314 3VR14V-60N5D3P 158 9146300314 3VR14V-60N5T3P 168
15 9144300315 3VR15V-60N5D3P 159 9146300315 3VR15V-60N5T3P 169
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
3VR V-FITTED* THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
13
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
5VR F-FITTED SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
115/230
9141200502 5VR2F-60N1D1 88 9142200502 5VR2F-60N1T1 93
3 1.5 1.1 9141200503 5VR3F-60N15D1 89 9142200503 5VR3F-60N15T1 98
4 2 1.5 9141200504 5VR4F-60N2D1 102 9142200504 5VR4F-60N2T1 110
5 3 2.2 9141200505 5VR5F-60N3D1 113 9142200505 5VR5F-60N3T1 113
6 3 2.2 9141200506 5VR6F-60N3D1 114 9142200506 5VR6F-60N3T1 134
7 5 3.7
230 N/A N/A N/A
9142200507 5VR7F-60N5T1 187
8 5 3.7 9142200508 5VR8F-60N5T1 188
9 5 3.7 9142200509 5VR9F-60N5T1 189
10 5 3.7 9142200510 5VR10F-60N5T1 190
5VR F-FITTED THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
208-230/460
9143200502 5VR2F-60N1D3 81 9145200502 5VR2F-60N1T3
N/A
3 1.5 1.1 9143200503 5VR3F-60N15D3 87 9145200503 5VR3F-60N15T3
4 2 1.5 9143200504 5VR4F-60N2D3 91 9145200504 5VR4F-60N2T3
5 3 2.2 9143200505 5VR5F-60N3D3 100 9145200505 5VR5F-60N3T3
6 3 2.2 9143200506 5VR6F-60N3D3 101 9145200506 5VR6F-60N3T3
7 5 3.7 9143200507 5VR7F-60N5D3 160 9145200507 5VR7F-60N5T3 155
8 5 3.7 9143200508 5VR8F-60N5D3 161 9145200508 5VR8F-60N5T3 156
9 5 3.7 9143200509 5VR9F-60N5D3 162 9145200509 5VR9F-60N5T3 157
10 5 3.7 9143200510 5VR10F-60N5D3 163 9145200510 5VR10F-60N5T3 158
11 7.5 5.5 9143200511 5VR11F-60N75D3 171 9145200511 5VR11F-60N75T3 190
12 7.5 5.5 9143200512 5VR12F-60N75D3 178 9145200512 5VR12F-60N75T3 197
13 7.5 5.5 9143200513 5VR13F-60N75D3 179 9145200513 5VR13F-60N75T3 198
14 7.5 5.5 9143200514 5VR14F-60N75D3 180 9145200514 5VR14F-60N75T3 199
15 7.5 5.5 9143200515 5VR15F-60N75D3 181 9145200515 5VR15F-60N75T3 200
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
7 5 3.7
208-230/460
9144200507 5VR7F-60N5D3P 149 9146200507 5VR7F-60N5T3P 159
8 5 3.7 9144200508 5VR8F-60N5D3P 150 9146200508 5VR8F-60N5T3P 160
9 5 3.7 9144200509 5VR9F-60N5D3P 151 9146200509 5VR9F-60N5T3P 161
10 5 3.7 9144200510 5VR10F-60N5D3P 152 9146200510 5VR10F-60N5T3P 162
11 7.5 5.5 9144200511 5VR11F-60N75D3P 173 9146200511 5VR11F-60N75T3P 196
12 7.5 5.5 9144200512 5VR12F-60N75D3P 180 9146200512 5VR12F-60N75T3P 203
13 7.5 5.5 9144200513 5VR13F-60N75D3P 181 9146200513 5VR13F-60N75T3P 204
14 7.5 5.5 9144200514 5VR14F-60N75D3P 182 9146200514 5VR14F-60N75T3P 205
15 7.5 5.5 9144200515 5VR15F-60N75D3P 183 9146200515 5VR15F-60N75T3P 206
14
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
575
9147200502 5VR2F-60N1T5 80
N/A N/A N/A
3 1.5 1.1 9147200503 5VR3F-60N15T5 86
4 2 1.5 9147200504 5VR4F-60N2T5 93
5 3 2.2 9147200505 5VR5F-60N3T5 105
6 3 2.2 9147200506 5VR6F-60N3T5 106
7 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148200507 5VR7F-60N5T5P 159
8 5 3.7 9148200508 5VR8F-60N5T5P 160
9 5 3.7 9148200509 5VR9F-60N5T5P 161
10 5 3.7 9148200510 5VR10F-60N5T5P 162
11 7.5 5.5 9148200511 5VR11F-60N75T5P 192
12 7.5 5.5 9148200512 5VR12F-60N75T5P 199
13 7.5 5.5 9148200513 5VR13F-60N75T5P 200
14 7.5 5.5 9148200514 5VR14F-60N75T5P 201
15 7.5 5.5 9148200515 5VR15F-60N75T5P 202
5VR F-FITTED THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
5VR T-FITTED* SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
208-230/460
9143100502 5VR2T-60N1D3 81 9145100502 5VR2T-60N1T3 80
3 1.5 1.1 9143100503 5VR3T-60N15D3 87 9145100503 5VR3T-60N15T3 85
4 2 1.5 9143100504 5VR4T-60N2D3 91 9145100504 5VR4T-60N2T3 92
5 3 2.2 9143100505 5VR5T-60N3D3 100 9145100505 5VR5T-60N3T3 105
6 3 2.2 9143100506 5VR6T-60N3D3 101 9145100506 5VR6T-60N3T3 106
7 5 3.7 9143100507 5VR7T-60N5D3 160 9145100507 5VR7T-60N5T3 155
8 5 3.7 9143100508 5VR8T-60N5D3 161 9145100508 5VR8T-60N5T3 156
9 5 3.7 9143100509 5VR9T-60N5D3 162 9145100509 5VR9T-60N5T3 157
10 5 3.7 9143100510 5VR10T-60N5D3 163 9145100510 5VR10T-60N5T3 158
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
7
5 3.7 208-230/460
9144100507 5VR7T-60N5D3P 149 9146100507 5VR7T-60N5T3P 159
8 9144100508 5VR8T-60N5D3P 150 9146100508 5VR8T-60N5T3P 160
9 9144100509 5VR9T-60N5D3P 151 9146100509 5VR9T-60N5T3P 161
10 9144100510 5VR10T-60N5D3P 152 9146100510 5VR10T-60N5T3P 162
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
115/230
9141100502 5VR2T-60N1D1 88 9142100502 5VR2T-60N1T1 93
3 1.5 1.1 9141100503 5VR3T-60N15D1 89 9142100503 5VR3T-60N15T1 98
4 2 1.5 9141100504 5VR4T-60N2D1 102 9142100504 5VR4T-60N2T1 110
5 3 2.2 9141100505 5VR5T-60N3D1 113 9142100505 5VR5T-60N3T1 113
6 3 2.2
230
9141100506 5VR6T-60N3D1 114 9142100506 5VR6T-60N3T1 134
7 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9142100507 5VR7T-60N5T1 187
8 5 3.7 9142100508 5VR8T-60N5T1 188
9 5 3.7 9142100509 5VR9T-60N5T1 189
10 5 3.7 9142100510 5VR10T-60N5T1 190
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
5VR T-FITTED* THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
15
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
5VR T-FITTED* THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
575
9147100502 5VR2T-60N1T5 80
N/A N/A N/A
3 1.5 1.1 9147100503 5VR3T-60N15T5 86
4 2 1.5 9147100504 5VR4T-60N2T5 93
5 3 2.2 9147100505 5VR5T-60N3T5 105
6 3 2.2 9147100506 5VR6T-60N3T5 106
7 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148100507 5VR7T-60N5T5P 159
8 5 3.7 9148100508 5VR8T-60N5T5P 160
9 5 3.7 9148100509 5VR9T-60N5T5P 161
10 5 3.7 9148100510 5VR10T-60N5T5P 162
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
115/230
9141300502 5VR2V-60N1D1 88 9142300502 5VR2V-60N1T1 93
3 1.5 1.1 9141300503 5VR3V-60N15D1 89 9142300503 5VR3V-60N15T1 98
4 2 1.5 9141300504 5VR4V-60N2D1 102 9142300504 5VR4V-60N2T1 110
5 3 2.2 9141300505 5VR5V-60N3D1 113 9142300505 5VR5V-60N3T1 113
6 3 2.2 9141300506 5VR6V-60N3D1 114 9142300506 5VR6V-60N3T1 134
7 5 3.7
230 N/A N/A N/A
9142300507 5VR7V-60N5T1 187
8 5 3.7 9142300508 5VR8V-60N5T1 188
9 5 3.7 9142300509 5VR9V-60N5T1 189
10 5 3.7 9142300510 5VR10V-60N5T1 190
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
5VR V-FITTED* SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
16
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
5VR V-FITTED* THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
575
9147300502 5VR2V-60N1T5 80
N/A N/A N/A
3 1.5 1.1 9147300503 5VR3V-60N15T5 86
4 2 1.5 9147300504 5VR4V-60N2T5 93
5 3 2.2 9147300505 5VR5V-60N3T5 105
6 3 2.2 9147300506 5VR6V-60N3T5 106
7 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148300507 5VR7V-60N5T5P 159
8 5 3.7 9148300508 5VR8V-60N5T5P 160
9 5 3.7 9148300509 5VR9V-60N5T5P 161
10 5 3.7 9148300510 5VR10V-60N5T5P 162
11 7.5 5.5 9148300511 5VR11V-60N75T5P 192
12 7.5 5.5 9148300512 5VR12V-60N75T5P 199
13 7.5 5.5 9148300513 5VR13V-60N75T5P 200
14 7.5 5.5 9148300514 5VR14V-60N75T5P 201
15 7.5 5.5 9148300515 5VR15V-60N75T5P 202
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 .75
208-230/460
9143300502 5VR2V-60N1D3 81 9145300502 5VR2V-60N1T3 80
3 1.5 1.1 9143300503 5VR3V-60N15D3 87 9145300503 5VR3V-60N15T3 85
4 2 1.5 9143300504 5VR4V-60N2D3 91 9145300504 5VR4V-60N2T3 92
5 3 2.2 9143300505 5VR5V-60N3D3 100 9145300505 5VR5V-60N3T3 105
6 3 2.2 9143300506 5VR6V-60N3D3 101 9145300506 5VR6V-60N3T3 106
7 5 3.7 9143300507 5VR7V-60N5D3 160 9145300507 5VR7V-60N5T3 155
8 5 3.7 9143300508 5VR8V-60N5D3 161 9145300508 5VR8V-60N5T3 156
9 5 3.7 9143300509 5VR9V-60N5D3 162 9145300509 5VR9V-60N5T3 157
10 5 3.7 9143300510 5VR10V-60N5D3 163 9145300510 5VR10V-60N5T3 158
11 7.5 5.5 9143300511 5VR11V-60N75D3 171 9145300511 5VR11V-60N75T3 190
12 7.5 5.5 9143300512 5VR12V-60N75D3 178 9145300512 5VR12V-60N75T3 197
13 7.5 5.5 9143300513 5VR13V-60N75D3 179 9145300513 5VR13V-60N75T3 198
14 7.5 5.5 9143300514 5VR14V-60N75D3 180 9145300514 5VR14V-60N75T3 199
15 7.5 5.5 9143300515 5VR15V-60N75D3 181 9145300515 5VR15V-60N75T3 200
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
7 5 3.7
208-230/460
9144300507 5VR7V-60N5D3P 149 9146300507 5VR7V-60N5T3P 159
8 5 3.7 9144300508 5VR8V-60N5D3P 150 9146300508 5VR8V-60N5T3P 160
9 5 3.7 9144300509 5VR9V-60N5D3P 151 9146300509 5VR9V-60N5T3P 161
10 5 3.7 9144300510 5VR10V-60N5D3P 152 9146300510 5VR10V-60N5T3P 162
11 7.5 5.5 9144300511 5VR11V-60N75D3P 173 9146300511 5VR11V-60N75T3P 196
12 7.5 5.5 9144300512 5VR12V-60N75D3P 180 9146300512 5VR12V-60N75T3P 203
13 7.5 5.5 9144300513 5VR13V-60N75D3P 181 9146300513 5VR13V-60N75T3P 204
14 7.5 5.5 9144300514 5VR14V-60N75D3P 182 9146300514 5VR14V-60N75T3P 205
15 7.5 5.5 9144300515 5VR15V-60N75D3P 183 9146300515 5VR15V-60N75T3P 206
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
5VR V-FITTED* THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
17
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR F-FITTED SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5
208-230/460
9143200902 9VR2F-60N2D3 94 9145200902 9VR2F-60N2T3 95
3 3 2.2 9143200903 9VR3F-60N3D3 102 9145200903 9VR3F-60N3T3 107
4 3 2.2 9143200904 9VR4F-60N3D3 105 9145200904 9VR4F-60N3T3 110
5 5 3.7 9143200905 9VR5F-60N5D3 162 9145200905 9VR5F-60N5T3 157
6 5 3.7 9143200906 9VR6F-60N5D3 164 9145200906 9VR6F-60N5T3 159
7 7.5 5.5 9143200907 9VR7F-60N75D3 177 9145200907 9VR7F-60N75T3 196
8 7.5 5.5 9143200908 9VR8F-60N75D3 178 9145200908 9VR8F-60N75T3 197
9 7.5 5.5 9143200909 9VR9F-60N75D3 180 9145200909 9VR9F-60N75T3 199
10 10 7.5 9143200910 9VR10F-60N10D3 212 9145200910 9VR10F-60N10T3 231
11 10 7.5 9143200911 9VR11F-60N10D3 214 9145200911 9VR11F-60N10T3 233
12 10 7.5 9143200912 9VR12F-60N10D3 215 9145200912 9VR12F-60N10T3 234
13 10 7.5 9143200913 9VR13F-60N10D3 217 9145200913 9VR13F-60N10T3 236
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
5 5 3.7
208-230/460
9144200905 9VR5F-60N5D3P 151 9146200905 9VR5F-60N5T3P 161
6 5 3.7 9144200906 9VR6F-60N5D3P 153 9146200906 9VR6F-60N5T3P 163
7 7.5 5.5 9144200907 9VR7F-60N75D3P 179 9146200907 9VR7F-60N75T3P 202
8 7.5 5.5 9144200908 9VR8F-60N75D3P 180 9146200908 9VR8F-60N75T3P 203
9 7.5 5.5 9144200909 9VR9F-60N75D3P 182 9146200909 9VR9F-60N75T3P 205
10 10 7.5 9144200910 9VR10F-60N10D3P 236 9146200910 9VR10F-60N10T3P 261
11 10 7.5 9144200911 9VR11F-60N10D3P 238 9146200911 9VR11F-60N10T3P 263
12 10 7.5 9144200912 9VR12F-60N10D3P 239 9146200912 9VR12F-60N10T3P 264
13 10 7.5 9144200913 9VR13F-60N10D3P 241 9146200913 9VR13F-60N10T3P 266
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5
575
9147200902 9VR2F-60N2T5 96
N/A N/A N/A3 3 2.2 9147200903 9VR3F-60N3T5 107
4 3 2.2 9147200904 9VR4F-60N3T5 110
5 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148200905 9VR5F-60N5T5P 161
6 5 3.7 9148200906 9VR6F-60N5T5P 163
7 7.5 5.5 9148200907 9VR7F-60N75T5P 198
8 7.5 5.5 9148200908 9VR8F-60N75T5P 199
9 7.5 5.5 9148200909 9VR9F-60N75T5P 201
10 10 7.5 9148200910 9VR10F-60N10T5P 224
11 10 7.5 9148200911 9V11F-60N10T5P 226
12 10 7.5 9148200912 9V12F-60N10T5P 227
13 10 7.5 9148200913 9VR13F-60N10T5P 229
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Round ANSI
Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5 115/230 9141200902 9VR2F-60N2D1 105 9142200902 9VR2F-60N2T1 113
3 3 2.2 230 9141200903 9VR3F-60N3D1 115 9142200903 9VR3F-60N3T1 115
4 3 2.2 230 9141200904 9VR4F-60N3D1 118 9142200904 9VR4F-60N3T1 118
5 5 3.7 230 N/A N/A N/A 9142200905 9VR5F-60N5T1 189
6 5 3.7 230 N/A N/A N/A 9142200906 9VR6F-60N5T1 191
9VR F-FITTED THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
9VR F-FITTED THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
18
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR T-FITTED* THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
9VR T-FITTED* SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5
208-230/460
9143100902 9VR2T-60N2D3 94 9145100902 9VR2T-60N2T3 95
3 3 2.2 9143100903 9VR3T-60N3D3 102 9145100903 9VR3T-60N3T3 107
4 3 2.2 9143100904 9VR4T-60N3D3 105 9145100904 9VR4T-60N3T3 110
5 5 3.7 9143100905 9VR5T-60N5D3 162 9145100905 9VR5T-60N5T3 157
6 5 3.7 9143100906 9VR6T-60N5D3 164 9145100906 9VR6T-60N5T3 159
7 7.5 5.5 9143100907 9VR7T-60N75D3 177 9145100907 9VR7T-60N75T3 196
8 7.5 5.5 9143100908 9VR8T-60N75D3 178 9145100908 9VR8T-60N75T3 197
9 7.5 5.5 9143100909 9VR9T-60N75D3 180 9145100909 9VR9T-60N75T3 199
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
5 5 3.7
208-230/460
9144100905 9VR5T-60N5D3P 151 9146100905 9VR5T-60N5T3P 161
6 5 3.7 9144100906 9VR6T-60N5D3P 153 9146100906 9VR6T-60N5T3P 163
7 7.5 5.5 9144100907 9VR7T-60N75D3P 179 9146100907 9VR7T-60N75T3P 202
8 7.5 5.5 9144100908 9VR8T-60N75D3P 180 9146100908 9VR8T-60N75T3P 203
9 7.5 5.5 9144100909 9VR9T-60N75D3P 182 9146100909 9VR9T-60N75T3P 205
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5
575
9147100902 9VR2T-60N2T5 96
N/A N/A N/A3 3 2.2 9147100903 9VR3T-60N3T5 107
4 3 2.2 9147100904 9VR4T-60N3T5 110
5 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148100905 9VR5T-60N5T5P 161
6 5 3.7 9148100906 9VR6T-60N5T5P 163
7 7.5 5.5 9148100907 9VR7T-60N75T5P 198
8 7.5 5.5 9148100908 9VR8T-60N75T5P 199
9 7.5 5.5 9148100909 9VR9T-60N75T5P 201
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Oval Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5 115/230 9141100902 9VR2T-60N2D1 105 9142100902 9VR2T-60N2T1 113
3 3 2.2 230 9141100903 9VR3T-60N3D1 115 9142100903 9VR3T-60N3T1 115
4 3 2.2 230 9141100904 9VR4T-60N3D1 118 9142100904 9VR4T-60N3T1 118
5 5 3.7 230 N/A N/A N/A 9142100905 9VR5T-60N5T1 189
6 5 3.7 230 9142100906 9VR6T-60N5T1 191
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
9VR T-FITTED* THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
19
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5
208-230/460
9143300902 9VR2V-60N2D3 94 9145300902 9VR2V-60N2T3 95
3 3 2.2 9143300903 9VR3V-60N3D3 102 9145300903 9VR3V-60N3T3 107
4 3 2.2 9143300904 9VR4V-60N3D3 105 9145300904 9VR4V-60N3T3 110
5 5 3.7 9143300905 9VR5V-60N5D3 162 9145300905 9VR5V-60N5T3 157
6 5 3.7 9143300906 9VR6V-60N5D3 164 9145300906 9VR6V-60N5T3 159
7 7.5 5.5 9143300907 9VR7V-60N75D3 177 9145300907 9VR7V-60N75T3 196
8 7.5 5.5 9143300908 9VR8V-60N75D3 178 9145300908 9VR8V-60N75T3 197
9 7.5 5.5 9143300909 9VR9V-60N75D3 180 9145300909 9VR9V-60N75T3 199
10 10 7.5 9143300910 9VR10V-60N10D3 212 9145300910 9VR10V-60N10T3 231
11 10 7.5 9143300911 9VR11V-60N10D3 214 9145300911 9VR11V-60N10T3 233
12 10 7.5 9143300912 9VR12V-60N10D3 215 9145300912 9VR12V-60N10T3 234
13 10 7.5 9143300913 9VR13V-60N10D3 217 9145300913 9VR13V-60N10T3 236
Stages HP kW Volts
Premium Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
5 5 3.7
208-230/460
9144300905 9VR5V-60N5D3P 151 9146300905 9VR5V-60N5T3P 157
6 5 3.7 9144300906 9VR6V-60N5D3P 153 9146300906 9VR6V-60N5T3P 159
7 7.5 5.5 9144300907 9VR7V-60N75D3P 179 9146300907 9VR7V-60N75T3P 196
8 7.5 5.5 9144300908 9VR8V-60N75D3P 180 9146300908 9VR8V-60N75T3P 197
9 7.5 5.5 9144300909 9VR9V-60N75D3P 182 9146300909 9VR9V-60N75T3P 199
10 10 7.5 9144300910 9VR10V-60N10D3P 236 9146300910 9VR10V-60N10T3P 231
11 10 7.5 9144300911 9VR11V-60N10D3P 238 9146300911 9VR11V-60N10T3P 233
12 10 7.5 9144300912 9VR12V-60N10D3P 239 9146300912 9VR12V-60N10T3P 234
13 10 7.5 9144300913 9VR13V-60N10D3P 241 9146300913 9VR13V-60N10T3P 236
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5 115/230 9141300902 9VR2V-60N2D1 105 9142300902 9VR2V-60N2T1 113
3 3 2.2 230 9141300903 9VR3V-60N3D1 115 9142300903 9VR3V-60N3T1 115
4 3 2.2 230 9141300904 9VR4V-60N3D1 118 9142300904 9VR4V-60N3T1 118
5 5 3.7 230 N/A N/A N/A 9142300905 9VR5V-60N5T1 189
6 5 3.7 230 9142300906 9VR6V-60N5T1 191
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
9VR V-FITTED* SINGLE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
9VR V-FITTED* THREE-PHASEORDER INFORMATION
20
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR V-FITTED* THREE-PHASE 575 VORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP kW Volts
Standard Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
Victaulic
2" x 2"
2 2 1.5
575
9147300902 9VR2V-60N2T5 96
N/A N/A N/A3 3 2.2 9147300903 9VR3V-60N3T5 107
4 3 2.2 9147300904 9VR4V-60N3T5 110
5 5 3.7
N/A N/A N/A
9148300905 9VR5V-60N5T5P 161
6 5 3.7 9148300906 9VR6V-60N5T5P 163
7 7.5 5.5 9148300907 9VR7V-60N75T5P 198
8 7.5 5.5 9148300908 9VR8V-60N75T5P 199
9 7.5 5.5 9148300909 9VR9V-60N75T5P 201
10 10 7.5 9148300910 9VR10V-60N10T5P 224
11 10 7.5 9148300911 9VR11V-60N10T5P 226
12 10 7.5 9148300912 9VR12V-60N10T5P 227
13 10 7.5 9148300913 9VR13V-60N10T5P 229
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
21
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
F-Fitted
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 9140200302 3VR2F-60 N 33 9 3 9140200309 3VR9F-60 N 45
3 1 9140200303 3VR3F-60 N 34 10 5 9140200310 3VR10F-60 N 46
4 1.5 9140200304 3VR4F-60 N 35 11 5 9140200311 3VR11F-60 N 47
5 1.5 9140200305 3VR5F-60 N 37 12 5 9140200312 3VR12F-60 N 49
6 2 9140200306 3VR6F-60 N 40 13 5 9140200313 3VR13F-60 N 51
7 3 9140200307 3VR7F-60 N 41 14 5 9140200314 3VR14F-60 N 52
8 3 9140200308 3VR8F-60 N 42 15 5 9140200315 3VR15F-60 N 53
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
T-Fitted*
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 .75 9140100302 3VR2T-60 N 33 7 3 9140100307 3VR7T-60 N 41
3 1 9140100303 3VR3T-60 N 34 8 3 9140100308 3VR8T-60 N 42
4 1.5 9140100304 3VR4T-60 N 35 9 3 9140100309 3VR9T-60 N 45
5 1.5 9140100305 3VR5T-60 N 37 10 5 9140100310 3VR10T-60 N 46
6 2 9140100306 3VR6T-60 N 40
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
V-Fitted*
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 0.75 9140300302 3VR2V-60 N  33 9 3 9140300309 3VR9V-60 N  45
3 1 9140300303 3VR3V-60 N  34 10 5 9140300310 3VR10V-60 N  46
4 1.5 9140300304 3VR4V-60 N  35 11 5 9140300311 3VR11V-60 N  47
5 1.5 9140300305 3VR5V-60 N  37 12 5 9140300312 3VR12V-60 N  49
6 2 9140300306 3VR6V-60 N  40 13 5 9140300313 3VR13V-60 N  51
7 3 9140300307 3VR7V-60 N  41 14 5 9140300314 3VR14V-60 N  52
8 3 9140300308 3VR8V-60 N  42 15 5 9140300315 3VR15V-60 N  53
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
3VR PUMP END (LESS MOTOR)ORDER INFORMATION
5VR PUMP END (LESS MOTOR)ORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
F-Fitted
Round ANSI
Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 9140200502 5VR2F-60 N  34 9 5 9140200509 5VR9F-60 N  45
3 1.5 9140200503 5VR3F-60 N  35 10 5 9140200510 5VR10F-60 N  46
4 2 9140200504 5VR4F-60 N  37 11 7.5 9140200511 5VR11F-60 N  54
5 3 9140200505 5VR5F-60 N  39 12 7.5 9140200512 5VR12F-60 N  61
6 3 9140200506 5VR6F-60 N  40 13 7.5 9140200513 5VR13F-60 N  62
7 5 9140200507 5VR7F-60 N  43 14 7.5 9140200514 5VR14F-60 N  63
8 5 9140200508 5VR8F-60 N  44 15 7.5 9140200515 5VR15F-60 N  64
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
T-Fitted*
Oval Flange
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 9140100502 5VR2T-60 N  34 7 5 9140100507 5VR7T-60 N  43
3 1.5 9140100503 5VR3T-60 N  35 8 5 9140100508 5VR8T-60 N  44
4 2 9140100504 5VR4T-60 N  37 9 5 9140100509 5VR9T-60 N  45
5 3 9140100505 5VR5T-60 N  39 10 5 9140100510 5VR10T-60 N  46
6 3 9140100506 5VR6T-60 N  40
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
V-Fitted*
Victaulic
1-1/4" x 1-1/4"
2 1 9140300502 5VR2V-60 N  34 9 5 9140300509 5VR9V-60 N  45
3 1.5 9140300503 5VR3V-60 N  35 10 5 9140300510 5VR10V-60 N  46
4 2 9140300504 5VR4V-60 N  37 11 7.5 9140300511 5VR11V-60 N  54
5 3 9140300505 5VR5V-60 N  39 12 7.5 9140300512 5VR12V-60 N  61
6 3 9140300506 5VR6V-60 N  40 13 7.5 9140300513 5VR13V-60 N  62
7 5 9140300507 5VR7V-60 N  43 14 7.5 9140300514 5VR14V-60 N  63
8 5 9140300508 5VR8V-60 N  44 15 7.5 9140300515 5VR15V-60 N  64
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
22
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR PUMP END (LESS MOTOR)ORDER INFORMATION
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
F-Fitted
Round ANSI
Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 9140200902 9VR2F-60 N  40 8 7.5 9140200908 9VR8F-60 N  61
3 3 9140200903 9VR3F-60 N  41 9 7.5 9140200909 9VR9F-60 N  63
4 3 9140200904 9VR4F-60 N  44 10 10 9140200910 9VR10F-60 N  64
5 5 9140200905 9VR5F-60 N  45 11 10 9140200911 9VR11F-60 N  66
6 5 9140200906 9VR6F-60 N  47 12 10 9140200912 9VR12F-60 N  67
7 7.5 9140200907 9VR7F-60 N  60 13 10 9140200913 9VR13F-60 N  69
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
T-Fitted*
Oval Flange
2" x 2"
2 2 9140100902 9VR2T-60 N  40 6 5 9140100906 9VR6T-60 N  47
3 3 9140100903 9VR3T-60 N  41 7 7.5 9140100907 9VR7T-60 N  60
4 3 9140100904 9VR4T-60 N  44 8 7.5 9140100908 9VR8T-60 N  61
5 5 9140100905 9VR5T-60 N  45 9 7.5 9140100909 9VR9T-60 N  63
Connection Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs] Stages HP Order No. Description Weight [lbs]
V-Fitted*
Victaulic
2" x 2"
2 2 9140300902 9VR2V-60 N  40 8 7.5 9140300908 9VR8V-60 N  61
3 3 9140300903 9VR3V-60 N  41 9 7.5 9140300909 9VR9V-60 N  63
4 3 9140300904 9VR4V-60 N  44 10 10 9140300910 9VR10V-60 N  64
5 5 9140300905 9VR5V-60 N  45 11 10 9140300911 9VR11V-60 N  66
6 5 9140300906 9VR6V-60 N  47 12 10 9140300912 9VR12V-60 N  67
7 7.5 9140300907 9VR7V-60 N  60 13 10 9140300913 9VR13V-60 N  69
*Special order: consult customer service for lead times
23
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
3VR REPLACEMENT STACKSORDER INFORMATION
Stages HP kW Part No. Description Stages HP kW Part No. Description
2 .75 .55 14903602 Stack Kit VR3/2 9 3 2.2 14903609 Stack Kit VR3/9
3 1 .75 14903603 Stack Kit VR3/3 10 5 3.7 14903610 Stack Kit VR3/10
4 1.5 1.1 14903604 Stack Kit VR3/4 11 5 3.7 14903611 Stack Kit VR3/11
5 1.5 1.1 14903605 Stack Kit VR3/5 12 5 3.7 14903612 Stack Kit VR3/12
6 2 1.5 14903606 Stack Kit VR3/6 13 5 3.7 14903613 Stack Kit VR3/13
7 3 2.2 14903607 Stack Kit VR3/7 14 5 3.7 14903614 Stack Kit VR3/14
8 3 2.2 14903608 Stack Kit VR3/8 15 5 3.7 14903615 Stack Kit VR3/15
Stages HP kW Part No. Description Stages HP kW Part No. Description
2 1 .75 14905602 Stack Kit VR5/2 9 5 3.7 14905609 Stack Kit VR5/9
3 1.5 1.1 14905603 Stack Kit VR5/3 10 5 3.7 14905610 Stack Kit VR5/10
4 2 1.5 14905604 Stack Kit VR5/4 11 7.5 5.5 14905611 Stack Kit VR5/11
5 3 2.2 14905605 Stack Kit VR5/5 12 7.5 5.5 14905612 Stack Kit VR5/12
6 3 2.2 14905606 Stack Kit VR5/6 13 7.5 5.5 14905613 Stack Kit VR5/13
7 5 3.7 14905607 Stack Kit VR5/7 14 7.5 5.5 14905614 Stack Kit VR5/14
8 5 3.7 14905608 Stack Kit VR5/8 15 7.5 5.5 14905615 Stack Kit VR5/15
5VR REPLACEMENT STACKSORDER INFORMATION
Stages HP kW Part No. Description Stages HP kW Part No. Description
2 2 1.5 14909602 Stack Kit VR9/2 9 7.5 5.5 14909609 Stack Kit VR9/9
3 3 2.2 14909603 Stack Kit VR9/3 10 10 7.5 14909610 Stack Kit VR9/10
4 3 2.2 14909604 Stack Kit VR9/4 11 10 7.5 14909611 Stack Kit VR9/11
5 5 3.7 14909605 Stack Kit VR9/5 12 10 7.5 14909612 Stack Kit VR9/12
6 5 3.7 14909606 Stack Kit VR9/6 13 10 7.5 14909613 Stack Kit VR9/13
7 7.5 5.5 14909607 Stack Kit VR9/7 14 10 7.5 14909614 Stack Kit VR9/14
8 7.5 5.5 14909608 Stack Kit VR9/8
Components included: shaft, complete stages, mechanical seal, o-rings(2), spacers
9VR REPLACEMENT STACKSORDER INFORMATION
REPLACEMENT PARTSORDER INFORMATION
VR F-Type 316 SS Round Flange Companion Kit
 Part No. Female NPT Description
14262024 1-1/4" Counter Flange Kit VR3/5 DN32 AISI 316
14262025 2" Counter Flange Kit VR9 DN50 AISI 316
(Includes gasket and fasteners)
Mechanical Seal Kit O-Ring Kit (4 Pieces)
Part No. Part No.
14222006 14221005
24
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
.9
81.
97
6.3
2.95
Rp 1¼
DN 32
.9
81.
97
8.27
3VR PUMP END AND MOTORDIMENSIONS
F-FITTED T-FITTED
V-FITTED
F-Fitted*: Round flanges on body type PN25—pump is supplied without
joints, bolts, and counter flanges.
T-Fitted: Oval flanges on body type PN16—pump is supplied without oval
counter flanges for pipe to be screwed, joints, and bolts.
V-Fitted: Connections with rapid fittings type “Victaulic”—pump is
supplied without collars.
Motor Dimensions [in]
Phase HP Frame
Standard Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency ODP
Phase
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1
3
.75 56C
208-230/460
11.22 5.06 6.19
N/A N/A N/A N/A 3 208-230/460
11.35 5.19 6.19
575
11.35 5.19 6.19
1 56C 11.22 5.06 6.19 11.35 5.19 6.19 11.35 5.19 6.19
1.5 56C 12.72 5.06 6.2 11.97 5.19 6.19 11.97 5.19 6.19
2 56C 13.22 5.06 6.2 12.85 5.19 6.19 12.85 5.19 6.19
3 56C 13.24 5.62 7.16 13.23 5.74 7.19 13.23 5.74 7.19
5 182/4TC 16.55 5.61 8.92 208-230/460 13.62 6.75 8.5 16.55 6.87 8.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Phase HP Frame
Premium Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Phase
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1
3
.75 56C
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1
115/230
12.85 5.06 6.19
115/230
11.97 5.19 6.19
1 56C 12.72 5.06 6.19 12.25 5.55 7.19
1.5 56C 12.73 5.06 6.2 13.25 5.74 7.19
2 56C 13.24 5.61 7.19 14.12 6.62 7.19
3 56C 230 12.94 5.73 6.62 230 14.12 5.79 7.19
5 182/4TC 575 16.55 6.87 8.5 208-230/460 16.55 6.87 8.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A 18.05 6.87 8.6
*Note: Dimensions for round flange units are for estimating purposes only.
Pump End Dimensions [in] Pump End Dimensions [in]
Stages HP L1 ‘F" Model No. Stages HP L1 ‘F" Model No.
2 .75 13.49 3VR2-60 N 9 3 19.73 3VR9-60 N
3 1 14.44 3VR3-60 N 10 5 21.08 3VR10-60 N
4 1.5 15.38 3VR4-60 N 11 5 22.03 3VR11-60 N
5 1.5 15.93 3VR5-60 N 12 5 22.97 3VR12-60 N
6 2 16.90 3VR6-60 N 13 5 23.92 3VR13-60 N
7 3 17.84 3VR7-60 N 14 5 24.86 3VR14-60 N
8 3 19.18 3VR8-60 N 15 5 25.81 3VR15-60 N
25
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Motor Dimensions [in]
Phase HP Frame
Standard Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency ODP
Phase
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1
3
1 56C
208-230/460
11.22 5.06 6.19
N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 208-230/460
11.35 5.19 6.19
575
11.35 5.19 6.19
1.5 56C 12.72 5.06 6.2 11.97 5.19 6.19 11.97 5.19 6.19
2 56C 13.22 5.06 6.2 12.85 5.19 6.19 12.85 5.19 6.19
3 56C 13.24 5.62 7.16 13.23 5.74 7.19 13.23 5.74 7.19
5 182/4TC 16.55 5.61 8.92 208-230/460 13.62 6.75 8.5 16.55 6.87 8.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A7.5 182/4TC 16.55 6.87 8.6 208-230/460 15 6.75 8.5 18.05 6.87 8.5
Phase HP Frame
Premium Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Phase
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Volt L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1
3
1 56C
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1
115/230
12.72 5.06 6.19
115/230
12.25 5.55 7.19
1.5 56C 12.73 5.06 6.2 13.25 5.74 7.19
2 56C 13.24 5.61 7.19 14.12 6.62 7.19
3 56C 230 12.94 5.73 6.62 230 14.12 5.79 7.19
5 182/4TC 575 16.55 6.87 8.5 208-230/460 16.55 6.87 8.5 N/A N/A N/A N/A 18.05 6.87 8.6
7.5 182/4TC 575 18.05 6.87 8.6 208-230/460 18.05 6.87 8.6 N/A N/A N/A N/A
*Note: Dimensions for round flange units are for estimating purposes only.
5VR PUMP END AND MOTORDIMENSIONS
F-Fitted*: Round flanges on body type PN25—pump is supplied without
joints, bolts, and counter flanges.
T-Fitted: Oval flanges on body type PN16—pump is supplied without oval
counter flanges for pipe to be screwed, joints, and bolts.
V-Fitted: Connections with rapid fittings type “Victaulic”—pump is
supplied without collars.
Pump End Dimensions [in] Pump End Dimensions [in]
Stages HP L1 ‘F" Model No. Stages HP L1 ‘F" Model No.
2 1 13.49 5VR2-60 N  9 5 20.14 5VR9-60 N
3 1.5 14.44 5VR3-60 N  10 5 21.08 5VR10-60 N
4 2 14.99 5VR4-60 N  11 7.5 21.54 5VR11-60 N
5 3 15.93 5VR5-60 N  12 7.5 22.48 5VR12-60 N
6 3 17.29 5VR6-60 N  13 7.5 23.43 5VR13-60 N
7 5 18.25 5VR7-60 N  14 7.5 24.37 5VR14-60 N
8 5 19.19 5VR8-60 N  15 7.5 25.31 5VR15-60 N
F-FITTED T-FITTED
V-FITTED
.9
81.
97
6.3
2.95
Rp 1¼
DN 32
8.27.9
8
1.
97
26
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
9VR PUMP END AND MOTORDIMENSIONS
F-FITTED T-FITTED
V-FITTED
F-Fitted*: Round flanges on body type PN25—pump is supplied without
joints, bolts, and counter flanges.
T-Fitted: Oval flanges on body type PN16—pump is supplied without oval
counter flanges for pipe to be screwed, joints, and bolts.
V-Fitted: Connections with rapid fittings type “Victaulic”—pump is
supplied without collars.
Pump End Dimensions [in] Pump End Dimensions [in]
Stages HP L1 ‘F" Model No. Stages HP L1 ‘F" Model No.
2 2 13.85 9VR2-60 N  8 7.5 20.87 9VR8-60 N
3 3 15.03 9VR3-60 N  9 7.5 22.05 9VR9-60 N
4 3 16.21 9VR4-60 N  10 10 23.92 9VR10-60 N
5 5 17.81 9VR5-60 N  11 10 25.10 9VR11-60 N
6 5 19.00 9VR6-60 N  12 10 27.17 9VR12-60 N
7 7.5 19.69 9VR7-60 N  13 10 28.35 9VR13-60 N
.9
81.
97
6.3
2.95
Rp 1¼
DN 32
.9
8
8.27
1.
97
Motor Dimensions [in]
Phase HP Frame
Standard Efficiency ODP Premium Efficiency ODP
Phase
Standard Efficiency TEFC Standard Efficiency TEFC
Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1
3
2 56C
208-230/460
13.22 5.06 6.2 N/A N/A N/A N/A
3 208-230/460
12.85 5.19 6.19 575 12.85 5.19 6.19
3 56C 13.24 5.62 7.16 13.23 5.74 7.19 575 13.23 5.74 7.19
5 182/4TC 16.55 5.61 8.92
208-230/460
13.62 6.75 8.5 16.55 6.87 8.5
N/A N/A N/A N/A7.5 182/4TC 16.55 6.87 8.6 15 6.75 8.5 18.05 6.87 8.5
10 213/5TC 18.68 7.92 10.18 17.06 7.93 9.07 18.63 8.05 10.28
Phase HP Frame
Premium Efficiency TEFC Premium Efficiency TEFC
Phase
Standard Efficiency ODP Standard Efficiency TEFC
Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1 Volts L2 M D1 Volt L2 M D1
3
2 56C N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
1
115/230 13.24 5.61 7.19 115/230 14.12 6.62 7.19
3 56C 230 12.94 5.73 6.62 230 14.12 5.79 7.19
5 182/4TC
575
16.55 6.87 8.5 208-230/460 16.55 6.87 8.5
N/A N/A N/A N/A
18.05 6.87 8.6
7.5 182/4TC 18.05 6.87 8.6 208-230/460 18.05 6.87 8.6 N/A N/A N/A N/A10 213/5TC 18.63 8.05 10.28 208-230/460 18.63 8.05 10.28
*Note: Dimensions for round flange units are for estimating purposes only.
27
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
VERTICAL VR SERIES
Efficiency HP Volts Frame Service Factor FLA SFA NEMA-NOM-EFF Motor No.
Standard ODP
.75 115/230 56C 1.25 9.4/4.7 11/5.5 72.0% VL1306
1 115/230 56C 1.25 15/7.5 16/8 65.0% VL1309
1.5 115/230 56C 1.15 12.8/6.4 14.5/7.3 77.0% VL1313
2 115/230 56C 1.15 26/13 28.6/14.3 70.0% VL1317
3 230 56C 1.15 12.5 14.4 85.5% PCL1326M
Standard TEFC
.75 115/230 56C 1.25 6.1-9.6/4.8 11.6/5.8 66.0% VL3506
1 115/230 56C 1.25 6.1-11.8/5.9 14/7 68.0% VL3509
1.5 115/230 56C 1.15 8.4-16/8 9.4-18/9 70.0% VL3513
2 115/230 56C 1.15 23/11.5 24.2/12.1 74.0% VL3515
3 230 56C 1.15 12.5 14.4 85.5% PCL3519M
5 230 184TC 1.15 19.5 19.5 83.0% CL3608TM
Efficiency HP Volts Frame Service Factor FLA SFA NEMA-NOM-EFF Motor No.
Standard ODP
.75 208-230/460 56C 1.25 3.1-2.6/1.3 3.5-3/1.5 74.0% VM3111
1 208-230/460 56C 1.25 4.1-3.6/1.8 4.5-4/2 75.5% VM3115
1.5 208-230/460 56C 1.15 4.9-4.6/2.3 5.3-5/2.5 80.0% VM3120
2 208-230/460 56C 1.15 6.2-5.8/2.9 6.8-6.4/3.2 80.0% VM3155
3 208-230/460 56C 1.15 8.5-8/4 9.5-9/4.5 80.0% VM3158
5 208-230/460 182TC 1.15 13.6-13.6/6.8 15-15/7.5 86.5% VM3212T
7.5 208-230/460 184TC 1.15 18.8-17.4/8.7 21.6-20.2/10.1 87.5% VM3219T
10 208-230/460 213TC 1.15 26-24.8/12.4 29.4-28.2/14.1 88.5% VM3312T
Premium ODP
5 208-230/460 182TC 1.15 12.8-12/6 14.6-13.8/6.9 86.5% CEM3212T
7.5 208-230/460 184TC 1.15 18-17.2/8.6 20.5-19.7/9.9 88.5% CEM3219T
10 208-230/460 213TC 1.15 25.6-24/12 29-27.4/13.7 89.5% CEM3312T
Standard TEFC
.75 208-230/460 56C 1.25 3.1-2.6/1.3 3.5-3/1.5 74.0% VM3541
1 208-230/460 56C 1.25 4.1-3.6/1.8 4.5-4/2 75.5% VM3545
1.5 208-230/460 56C 1.15 4.9-4.6/2.3 5.3-5/2.5 80.0% VM3550
2 208-230/460 56C 1.15 6.2-5.8/2.9 6.8-6.4/3.2 80.0% VM3555
3 208-230/460 56C 1.15 8.1-7.6/3.8 9.2-8.7/4.3 82.5% VM3559
5 208-230/460 184TC 1.15 12.6-11.6/5.8 14.3-13.3/6.7 87.5% VM3613T
7.5 208-230/460 184TC 1.15 18.5-17.4/8.7 20.7-19.6/9.8 88.5% VM3616T
10 208-230/460 215TC 1.15 25.7-24/12 29.1-27.4/13.7 89.5% VM3711T
Premium TEFC
5 208-230/460 184TC 1.15 12.8-11.8/5.9 14.4-13.4/6.7 88.5% VEM3613T
7.5 208-230/460 184TC 1.15 18.5-16.8/8.4 21.1-19.4/9.7 89.5% CEM3616T
10 208-230/460 215TC 1.15 24.9-23.6/11.8 28.6-27/13.5 90.2% CEM3711T
Efficiency HP Volts Frame Service Factor FLA SFA NEMA-NOM-EFF Motor No.
Standard TEFC
.75 575 56C 1.25 0.96 1.2 74.0% VM3541-5
1 575 56C 1.25 1.4 1.3 75.5% VM3545-5
1.5 575 56C 1.15 1.8 1.4 80.0% VM3550-5
2 575 56C 1.15 2.2 1.5 80.0% VM3555-5
3 575 56C 1.15 3 3.5 82.5% VM3559-5
Premium TEFC
5 575 182TC 1.15 4.7 5.4 88.5% VEM3613T-5
7.5 575 184TC 1.15 6.8 7.7 89.5% EM3616T-5M13B
10 575 215TC 1.15 9.5 11.4 90.2% VEM3711T-5
3600 RPM SINGLE-PHASEMOTOR DATA
3600 RPM THREE-PHASEMOTOR DATA
3600 RPM THREE-PHASE 575 VMOTOR DATA
Franklin Electric | 9255 Coverdale Road | Fort Wayne, Indiana 46809 franklinwater.com Mi4059  06-14